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Sr. No. Name Institute name Applicant email Arrival Date Departure Date Group 

Female Participants

1 Kanika Pasrija IISER Mohali goodluckkanika@gmail.com 04/01/14 18/01/14

Group 12 Khadiza Ali TIFR khadiza.ali@gmail.com 04/01/14 18/01/14

3 Rita Maji NISER Bubaneswar rita.maji@niser.ac.in 05/01/14 17/01/14

4 Subhasree Pradhan IIT Kharagpur spradhan.physics@gmail.com 05/01/14 17/01/14

Group 25 Ajanta Maity HRI ajmaityjnu@gmail.com 05/01/14 18/01/14

6 Varunaa R anumariaaugustine@gmail.com 05/01/14 18/01/14

7 Sayantika Bhowal
IACS Kolkata

sayantika.bhowal31j@gmail.com 05/01/14 18/01/14

Group 38 Debashree Chowdhury ISI Kolkata debashreephys@gmail.com 06/01/14 17/01/14

9 Priyadarshini Parida NIT Rourkela paridapri@nitrkl.ac.in 06/01/14 17/01/14

10 Arya S IMSc aryamoosad@gmail.com

Group 411 Sriluckshmy PV IMSc sriluckus@imsc.res.in 05/01/14 17/01/14

12

Male Participants

1 Susanta Kumar Mohanta TIFR susanta.phy@gmail.com 05/01/14 17/01/14

Group 52 Himadri Barman JNU hbarhbar@gmail.com 04/01/14 17/01/14

3 Saikat Chattopadhyay IISER Pune saikat@iiserpune.ac.in

4 Rajyavardhan Ray rajyavardhanray@gmail.com 05/01/14 22/01/14

Group 65 Arup Chakraborty IACS Kolkata arupchakraborty719@gmail.com 05/01/14 09/01/14

6 Soubhik Chakrabarty IACS Kolkata soubhik.phy@gmail.com 05/01/14 09/01/14

7 Pankaj Bhalla pankajbhalla66@gmail.com 03/01/14 20/01/14

Group 78 Abhishek Sharma IIT Bombay yogi.abhii.jpr@gmail.com 04/01/14 18/01/14

9 Arijit Dutta HRI i.arijit.dutta@gmail.com 04/01/14 18/01/14

10 Avijeet Ray IIT Rootkee avijeet.ray04@gmail.com 04/01/14 18/01/14

Group 8

11 Swagatam Nayak IISER Mohali swagtamnayak@iisermohali.ac.in 04/01/14 18/01/14

12 v.m.katukuri@ifw-dresden.de 04/01/14 19/01/14

13 IIT Madras skunwar1a@gmail.com 05/01/14 17/01/14

Group 914 Vishal Jain vjain045@gmail.com 05/01/14 17/01/14

15 Amit Nag University of Maryland amitfools@gmail.com 06/01/14 13/01/14

16 Debmalya Chakraborty IISER Kolkata debmalyaphys@gmail.com 05/01/14 19/01/14

Group 1017 Amit Gupta BHU sunnyamit31@gmail.com 05/01/14 18/01/14

18 Ajit Kumar Jena IIT Madras jenapsi@gmail.com 05/01/14 18/01/14

19 Hemanadhan M IIT Kanpur hemanadh@iitk.ac.in 05/01/14 18/01/14

Group 1120 Rabeet Singh Chauhan IIT Kanpur rabeet@iitk.ac.in 05/01/14 18/01/14

21 Bahadur Singh IIT Kanpur bhrsingh@iitk.ac.in 05/01/14 18/01/14

22 Mayanak Kumar Gupta BARC mayankg@barc.gov.in 05/01/14 18/01/14

Group 1223 Narayan Mohanta IIT Kharagpur mohanta371@gmail.com 05/01/14 18/01/14

24 Nyayabanta Swain HRI nyaya@hri.res.in 05/01/14 18/01/14

25 Om Prakash TIFR op1111shukla@gmail.com 05/01/14 18/01/14

Group 1326 Paresh Chandra Rout IISER Bhopal pareshchandra@iiserb.ac.in 05/01/14 18/01/14

27 Pratyay Ghosh JNU bloodpawn@gmail.com 05/01/14 18/01/14

28 Prosenjit Haldar IMSc prsnjthldr@gmail.com> 05/01/14 18/01/14

Group 1429 IIT Bombay ravindra.shinde@iitb.ac.in 05/01/14 18/01/14
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30 Rohit Babar M IISER Pune rohit.babar@students.iiserpune.ac.in 05/01/14 18/01/14

Group 14

31 Sandeep Kumar IIT Bombay sandeep.singh@iitb.ac.in 05/01/14 18/01/14

Group 1532 Santu Baidya SNBNCBS santubaidya2009@gmail.com 05/01/14 18/01/14

33 Hrishit Banerjee SNBNCBS h.banerjee10@gmail.com 05/01/14 20/01/14

34 Ankit Kumar Sharma JNCASR ankitphy@gmail.com 06/01/14 17/01/14

Group 1635 Srivatsan Balakrishnan IIT Madras srivatsan1991@gmail.com 06/01/14 17/01/14

36 Surender Kumar IIT Bombay surenderkumar1987@gmail.com

37 IIT Hyderabad vsk.physics@gmail.com 06/01/14 18/01/14

Group 1738 Basudeb Mandal SNBNCBS basudeb193@gmail.com

39 Raja N Pondicherry University rajan.physics@gmail.com 05/01/14 17/01/14

40 Biswarup Ash IISER Kolkata biswarupash@gmail.com 05/01/14 18/01/14

Group 1841 Saurabh Pradhan HRI rabh@hri.res.in 05/01/14 18/01/14

42 Shankar Indana ivshankar27@gmail.com 05/01/14 17/01/14

43 Panchram ram JNU panchramjnu@gmail.com 04/01/14 17/01/14

Group 19
44 Jean-Paul Latyr Faye

45

Vemulavada Sampath 
Kumar
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